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PERFORMANCE CURVE Data Based on clean Water 20° C  /  65° F

RANGE DIAMOND SERIES

SIZE 2L1 No Low Medium High

6 5 4 3

Starting Torque = 37 Nm 327.5 lbs*in Performance tollerance ±10%

Maximum Pressure based on Abrasivity

0 bar (Qth) 

2 bar 

4bar 

6 bar 

0

4

8

12

16

20

24

28

32

36

40

44

48

52

56

60

0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400 1600

C
a
p

a
c

it
y
 (

G
P

M
) 

Vg (m/s) 

C
a
p

a
c
it

y
 (

m
³/

h
) 

Speed (rpm) 

2 bar (15 Nm) 

4 bar (17 Nm) 

6 bar (20 Nm) 

0

1

2

3

4

5

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

3

3.5

4

0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400 1600

P
o

w
er

 a
b

so
rb

 (
H

P
) 

P
o

w
e

r 
ab

so
rb

 (
K

W
) 

Speed (rpm) 

not very  
abrasive /  
viscous 

not  abrasive /  
not very viscous 

abrasive /  
very viscous 

very abrasive /  
very viscous 

not  abrasive /  
not  viscous 


